Jun 27 2024 (12:47) India Rail Info

Yelahanka - Tirunelveli Special Fare Special/06046 - Exp - SR
KJM/Krishnarajapuram to MDU/Madurai Junction
9h 40m - 467 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YNK  |Yelahanka Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 46 906 |SWR
2 |KJM |Krishnarajapuram 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |1 15 |68 904 |SWR
3 BWT [Bangarapet Junction 06:15 06:17 2m |0 |1 72 |33 |810 |SWR
4 |TPT  |Tirupattur 08:32 08:37 5m [0 |1 148 |66 (392 |SR
5 |SA Salem Junction 10:20 10:30 10m (3 |1 261 |53 [280 [SR
6 NMKL [Namakkal 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 312 |53 |186 |SR
7 KRR Karur Junction 12:08 12:10 2m |0 |1 346 |46 SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 13:47 13:50 3m (0 |1 420 (50 [280 (SR
9 MDU |Madurai Junction 15:05 15:10 5m |0 |1 482 |69 SR
10 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 15:48 15:50 2m |0 |1 526 |81 |101 |SR
11 |SRT  |Satur 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 553 (81 SR
12 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 16:28 16:30 2m [0 |1 574 (29 (90 |[SR
13 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 18:45 0 |1 640 |- 38 |SR

Jun 27 2024 (12:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




